Easter Holiday Activities

ACTIVE

S C I L LY Counil of the

ISLES OF SCILLY
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Monday 30th March | | Tuesday 31st March Wednesday 1st April | | Thursday 2nd April Friday 3rd April Saturday 4th April Sunday 5th April
A\ - - J
™\ e
Fit and Fun Activities Parents and Toddler Group Fit and Fun Activities Parents and Toddler Group
09.00-12.30 10.00-12.00 09.00-12.30 10.00-12.00
Age 5+ £8 @ Carn Thomas Age 5+ £8 @ Carn Thomas
@ the Sports Hall @ the Sports Hall ~ ~
Booking essential via the Booking essential via the
Wellbeing Centre Wellbeing Centre
/
. )
Early Years Family
Session Pre school
13.00-15.00
@ Carn Thomas C Swim School )
N J Ages 5+ £10
13.00-16.00
@ the Sports Hall /Normandy
Pool
Booking essential via the
\ Wellbeing Centre /
/ Swim School \
Ages 5+ £10
13.00-16.00
@ the Sports Hall /Normandy
Pool
Booking essential via the
Wellbeing Centre j
Monday 6th April Tuesday 7th April Wednesday 8th April | | Thursday 9th April Friday 10th April Saturday 11th April Sunday 12¢th April

~

(&

@ the Sports Hall /Normandy

/

Swim School

Ages 5+ £10
13.00-16.00

Pool
Booking essential via the

Wellbeing Centre

o

Fit and Fun Activities
09.00-12.30
Age 5+ £8
@ the Sports Hall
Booking essential via the
Wellbeing Centre

-

(&

Swim School

Ages 5+ £10
13.00-16.00

@ the Sports Hall /Normandy

Pool
Booking essential via the
Wellbeing Centre

~

)

Fit and Fun Activities
09.00-12.30
Age 5+ £8
@ the Sports Hall
Booking essential via the
Wellbeing Centre

6]1 bookings are to bB

made via the
Wellbeing Centre
please pop in or call
424373, alternatively

you can email us on
activecilly@scilly.gov.uk

All sessions must be paid
for at the time of booking
in order secure places.

g @ActiveScilly ﬂ




